K2
A
Features	 ....................................................................................................................................  B - C
K2 In-Line sliding door and FIXED Panel................................................... ..... D - E
K2P 2 sided sliding door and FIXED Panel with return panel.......................... F - G
	 	 (closES against RETURN panel)
K2w 2 sided sliding door and FIXED Panel with return panel......................... H - I
	 	 (closES against wall)

     K269-11-40 _
$1,975
$2,074
Brushed Stainless
Polished Stainless
Clear
Clear
   base	p rice	co lor	 size
	 ABF3248-18	 $712	 White	 48" x 32" x 3"	 (17)
	 ABF3448-18	 $692	 White	 48" x 34" x 3"	 (9)
	 ABF3448-13	 $730	 Biscuit	 48" x 34" x 3"	 (9)
	 ABF3648-18	 $733	 White	 48" x 36" x 3"	 (10)
	 ABF3648-13	 $771	 Biscuit	 48" x 36" x 3"	 (10)
	 ABE3648-18	 $1078	 White	 48” x 36” x 3”	 (25)
	 ADF3648-18	 $882	 White	 48" x 36" x 2"	 (11)
	 ABF4836-18-3	 $733	 White	 48” x 36” x 3”	 (36)
	 ABF4836-13-3	 $771	 Biscuit	 48” x 36” x 3”	 (36)
	    base	p rice	co lor	 size
ABF3060-18	 $770	 White	 60” x 30” x 3”	 (12)
ABE3260-18	 $1,102	 White	 60” x 32” x 3”	 (24)
ABF3260-18	 $815	 White	 60" x 32" x 3"	 (13)
ABF3260-13	 $856	 Biscuit	 60" x 32" x 3"	 (13)
ABF6032-18-L3	 $815	 White	 60" x 32" x 3"	 (38)
ABF6032-13-L3	 $856	 Biscuit	 60" x 32" x 3"	 (38)
ABF6032-18-R3	 $815	 White	 60" x 32" x 3"	 (39)
ABF6032-13-R3	 $856	 Biscuit	 60" x 32" x 3"	 (39)
ABF3460-18	 $844	 White	 60" x 34" x 3"	 (18)
ABF3460-13	 $885	 Biscuit	 60" x 34" x 3"	 (18)
ABE3660-18	 $1,122	 White	 60” x 36” x 3”	 (26)
ADF3660-18	 $918	 White	 60" x 36" x 2"	 (20)
ABF3660-18	 $872	 White	 60" x 36" x 3"	 (19)
ABF3660-13	 $916	 Biscuit	 60" x 36" x 3"	 (19)
ABF6036-18-3	 $872	 White	 60" x 36" x 3"	 (37)
ABF6036-13-3	 $916	 Biscuit	 60" x 36" x 3"	 (37)
ABF4260-18	 $916	 White	 60" x 42" x 3"	 (22)
ABF4260-13	 $961	 Biscuit	 60" x 42" x 3"	 (22)
ABF4860-18	 $1015	 White	 60" x 48" x 3"	 (23)
ABF4860-13	 $1066	 Biscuit	 60" x 48" x 3"	 (23)
  base	p rice	co lor	 size
ABF3672-18	 $964	 White	 72" x 36" x 3"	 (21)
ABF3672-13	 $1013	 Biscuit	 72" x 36" x 3"	 (21)
ABF

L                  R
Insert Code "L or R".
glass surface protection
Included
at no charge
	 	   base 	p rice	co lor	 size
ABF3672-18	 $964	 White	 72" x 36" x 3"	 (21)
ABF3672-13	 $1,013	 Biscuit	 72" x 36" x 3"	 (21)
For door specifications please go to www.designashower.com/spec/UO2
	 	   base 	p rice	co lor	 size
ABF3248-18	 $712	 White	 48" x 32" x 3"	 (17)
ABF3648-18	 $733	 White	 48" x 36" x 3"	 (10)
ABF3648-13	 $771	 Biscuit	 48" x 36" x 3"	 (10)
ABE3648-18	 $1,078	 White	 48" x 36" x 3"	 (25)
ADF3648-18	 $882	 White	 48" x 36" x 2"	 (11)
ABF4836-18-L2	 $733	 White	 48" x 36" x 3"	 (54)
ABF4836-13-L2	 $771	 Biscuit	 48" x 36" x 3"	 (54)
ABF4836-18-R2	 $733	 White	 48" x 36" x 3"	 (55)
ABF4836-13-R2	 $771	 Biscuit	 48" x 36" x 3"	 (55)
	 	   base 	p rice	co lor	 size
ABF3260-18	 $815	 White	 60" x 32" x 3"	 (13)
	ABF3260-13	 $856	 Biscuit	 60" x 32" x 3"	 (13)
ABE3260-18	 $1,102	 White	 60" x 32" x 3"	 (24)
ABF3660-18	 $872	 White	 60" x 36" x 3"	 (19)
	ABF3660-13	 $916	 Biscuit	 60" x 36" x 3"	 (19)
ABE3660-18	 $1,122	 White	 60" x 36" x 3"	 (26)
ADF3660-18	 $918	 White	 60" x 36" x 2"	 (20)
ABF6036-18-L2	 $872	 White	 60" x 36" x 3"	 (56)
	ABF6036-13-L2	 $916	 Biscuit	 60" x 36" x 3"	 (56)
ABF6036-18-R2	 $872	 White	 60" x 36" x 3"	 (57)
	ABF6036-13-R2	 $916	 Biscuit	 60" x 36" x 3"	 (57)
ABF4260-18	 $916	 White	 60" x 42" x 3"	 (22)
ABF4260-13	 $961	 Biscuit	 60" x 42" x 3"	 (22)
	ABF4860-18	 $1,015	 White	 60" x 48" x 3"	 (23)
ABF4860-13	 $1,066	 Biscuit	 60" x 48" x 3"	 (23)